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69 1 n.d.
69 1 08/17/1959
69 1 n.d.
69 1 08/22/1962
69 1 08/18/1960
69 1 08/18/1960

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Nixon Return Points Up New Problems
Ahead. Written by Doris Fleeson for
unknown newspaper. Not scanned.

Stevenson Is Declared Ready for 1960 race.
Written by Earl Mazo for the Herald
Tribune. Not scanned.

Nixon Names L.A. Man Campaign Tour
Manager. Photo for unknown newspaper. Not
scanned.

UN Backs Hammar Direction of Congo.
Author unknown for unknown newspaper.
Not scanned.

GOP's Optimism Is Showing. Written by
Courtney Sheldon for the Christian Science
Monitor. Not scanned.

Light Horse Richard's Foray Into Dixie.
Written by William H Stringer for the
Christian Science Monitor. Not scanned.
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69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

09/19/1960

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

01/02/1960

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Stumping Tours Tax All Hands. Written by
William H Stringer for the Christian Science
Monitor. Not scanned.

Just Can't Leave That OI' Nixionizing Alone!
Written by James Bassett for the Times. Not
scanned.

Nixon Test Plan Stirs Skepticism. Written by
EW Kenworthy for the New York Times.
Not scanned.

2 Parties Press Drive For Chicago
Volunteers. Written by Walter Lister Jr. for
the New York Herald Tribune. Not scanned.

Rockefeller Weighs His Future: Many Plans
Depend On Nixon Success. Written by
Warren Weaver Jr for the New York Times.
Not scanned.

Who'll Be Nixon Running Mate? By Earl
Mazo for unknown newspaper. Not scanned.

Rockefeller's ‘'No' Has Multiple Echoes.
Written by Arthur Krock for unknown
newspaper. Not scanned.
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69 1 n.d. Newspaper Nixon Appears Thorough In Planning
Execution. Written by Arthur Edson for
unknown newspaper. Not scanned.

69 1 01/10/1960 Newspaper Nixon's Name Filed in New Hampshire.
Author unknown for New York Herald
Tribune. Not scanned.

69 1 01/10/1960 Newspaper Nixon Is Placed In Race By Aides;
Campaign Limited. Written by WH
Lawrence for the New York Times. Not

scanned.

69 1 n.d. Newspaper Nixon Puts Hat in Ring, No Fanfare. Written
by Earl Mazo for unknown newspaper. Not
scanned.

69 1 01/10/1960 Newspaper 'Happy Birthday' Sung at Fete for Nixon.

Written by John H Fenton for The New York
Times. Not scanned.

69 1 01/10/1960 Newspaper Nixon's Five '‘Breaks'. Author unknown for
New York Times. Not scanned.

69 1 01/10/1960 Newspaper Vice President Nixon on His 47th Birthday.
Written by James Reston for the New York
Times. Not scanned.
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69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

n.d.

n.d.

12/28/1959

12/29/1959

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Nixon's Analysis. Written by Joseph Alsop
for the New York Herald tribune. Not
scanned.

'We'll Beat Nixon' Thesis of Democrats
Questioned. Written by Mr. Drummond for
the New York Herald Tribune. Not scanned.

A Key to Nixon's Future. Written by James
reston for the New York Times. Not scanned.

Mr. Nixon's remarkable Situation. Unknown
author for unknown newspaper. Not scanned.

Nixon Hews To Lines Chartered By
President. Written by Arthur Krock for
unknown newspaper. Not scanned.

Nixon to Get Nostalgic. Written by William
S White for unknown newspaper. Not
scanned.

Los Angeles GOP Rallies '60 Team. Written
by Kimmis Hendrick for The Christian
Science Monitor. Not scanned.
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69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

n.d.

03/09/1960

n.d.

06/10/1960

09/03/1961

04/06/1961

04/06/1961

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Rcokefeller Says Ban On 2D Place Is
'Irrevocable’. Written by Warren Weaver Jr
for the New York Times. Not scanned.

New Hampshire's Loser Is Gov. Powell.
Unknown author for the New York Herald
tribune. Not scanned.

Will Run or Back Best GOP Choice. Written
by Jud baker for the Herald-Express. Not
scanned.

Nixon Projects Enigmatic Image. Written by
Gladwin Hill for the New York Times. Not
scanned.

Kennedy Won 'Great Debates,” A Survey of
22 Surveys Finds. Written by Donald janson
for the New York Times. Not scanned.

Nixon Here For Cancer Fund Drive. Author
unknown for San Francisco Examiner. Not
scanned.

Nixon Not Coming Here Just to Say 'Thank
You'. Written by Sydney Kossen for the San
Francisco Examiner. Not scanned.

Friday, October 19, 2007

Page 5 of 14



Box Number Folder Number

Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

04/06/1961

08/23/1959

03/10/1961

07/12/1961

n.d.

08/16/1959

08/23/1959

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Nixon May Help GOP Texas race. Author
unknown for San Francisco Examiner. Not
scanned.

Wagner to Speak at Rally For Nomination of
Meyner. Written by Tom Barrett for the New
York Herald Tribune. Not scanned.

Kup's Column for the Chicago Sun-Times.
Not scanned.

Nixon 'Agrees' to a 60-Day Delay. Written
by Richard Bergholz for the Los Angeles
Mirror. Not scanned.

Backing for Nixon Increases. Written by
George Gallup for unknown newspaper. Not
scanned.

Even Republicans Look Favorably Upon
Kennedy. Written by George Gallup for the
Herald Tribune. Not scanned.

Contender Rockefeller. Unknown author for
the New York Times. Not scanned.
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69 1 n.d. Newspaper Rockefeller Hard Put To Beat Nixon Surge.
Written by Raymond Lahr for unknown
newspaper. Not scanned.

69 1 n.d. Newspaper Nixon-Rockefeller Race Subject of Air
Panels. Written by Earl Mazo for the Herald
Tribune. Not scanned.

69 1 n.d. Newspaper Nixon Is Building Political Fences. Written
by Gladwin Hill for the New York Times.
Not scanned.

69 1 n.d. Newspaper Grassroot Cultivation by GOP Is Under Way.
Written by James Bassett for unknown
newspaper. Not scanned.

69 1 07/07/1961 Newspaper The 1960 Presidential Campaign in the
Words of a Man Who Was There. Written by
Erwin Canham for The Christian Science
Monitor. Not scanned.

69 1 n.d. Newspaper CaliforniaGOP Chiefs to Meet With Nixon
on '62 Governorship. Written by Gladwin
Hill for the New York Times. Not scanned.

69 1 n.d. Newspaper Republican Frontrunners Lay Groundwork
For 1964. Written by Cabell Phillips for the
New York Times. Not scanned.
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69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

08/16/1959

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

08/18/1959

08/18/1959

08/18/1959

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Eisenhower Neutral On Republican Choice.
Written byWH Lawrence for the New York
Times. Not scanned.

Rockefeller in Capital, Admits Talking
Politics. Written by Don Shannon for
unknown newspaper. Not scanned.

Nixon or Rockefeller in '60? Written by Kyle
Palmer for unknown newspaper. Not scanned.

Political Parties Swing the Circle. Written by
Holmes Alexander for unknown newspaper.
Not scanned.

Gov. Rockefeller Remarks on Politics.
Author unknown for Herald Tribune. Not
scanned.

Rockefeller Cars Polls as '60 Guide. Written
by Leo Egan for the New York Times. Not
scanned.

Rockefeller Will Rub If He's Needed.
Written by Martin G. Berck for the Herald
Tribune. Not scanned.
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69 1 08/21/1959 Newspaper Kennedy Backers Aim At Primaries. Written
by WH Lawrence for the New York Times.
Not scanned.

69 1 08/21/1959 Newspaper Nixon Continues. Unknown author for the
Wall Street Journal. Not scanned.

69 1 08/21/1959 Newspaper Rockefeller Gets Advice On Drive. Written
by Lawrence E. Davies for the New York
Times. Not scanned.

69 1 08/20/1959 Newspaper The Fading Labels. Written by John Bridge
for the Wall Street Journal. Not scanned.

69 1 08/19/1959 Newspaper Nixon Increases His Lead For Nomination In
1960. Written by George Gallup for the
Herald Tribune. Not scanned.

69 1 08/20/1959 Newspaper In The Nation. Written by Arthur Krock for
the New York Times. Not scanned.

69 1 08/23/1959 Newspaper Democratic Strength Still Tops Republicans.

Written by George Gallup for the Los
Angeles Times. Not scanned.
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69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

08/31/1959

08/23/1959

08/23/1959

08/23/1959

n.d.

n.d.

08/28/1959

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

They're Off-- Running Like '60. Author
unknown for Newsweek. Not scanned.

The Real Rockefeller Story. Written by
Joseph Alsop for the Herald Tribune. Not
scanned.

Rockefeller Leaves Door Open. Unknown
author for the Herlad Tribune. Not scanned.

Would-Be '60 Nominees Stepping Up The
Pace. Written by WH Lawrence for the new
York Times. Not scanned.

Rockefeller Finds the Goings Perilous.
Author unknown for unknown newspaper.
Not scanned.

Nixon's Hand Given Workout After Talk.
Unknown author for unknown newspaper.
Not scanned.

Roger Won't Quit Office To Run Nixon's
Campaign. Unknown author for the Herald
Tribune. Not scanned.
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69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

09/01/1959

n.d.

n.d.

08/12/1959

08/12/1959

08/07/1959

08/16/1959

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

US Must Fight For Ideas--- Nixon. Los
Angeles Times. Not scanned.

Nixon For President Booster Club Formed.
Written by "The Watchman' for unknown
newspaper. Not scanned.

Labor Bill Pressures Put Kennedy On Spot.
Written by WH Lawrence for the New York
Times. Not scanned.

Rockefeller Aides Start A '60 Study. Written
by Leo egan for unknown newspaper. Not
scanned.

Morehouse Tactic Irks Coast GOP. Written
by Gladwin Hill for the New York Times.
Not scanned.

Wainwright Asks Rockefeller Draft. Written
by CP Trussell for the New York Times. Not
scanned.

Nixon In Russia: Fusion Of Politican And
Statesman. Written by Robert Hartmann for
the Los Angeles Times. Not scanned.
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69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

08/17/1959

08/23/1959

08/23/1959

08/23/1959

08/16/1959

08/23/1959

08/16/1959

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Nixon Escapes Responsibility for khrushchev
Visit to US. Written by Raymond Moley for
unknown newspaper. Not scanned.

Democrats Still Leading In Basic Party
Strength. Written by George Gallup for the
Herald Tribune. Not scanned.

Booster for Rockefeller Spurs Drive in 8
States. Written by Walter Lister Jr for the
Herald Tribune. Not scanned.

Republicans Worried by fairfield Poll.
Unknown author for the Herald Tribune. Not
scanned.

Governor Twitted On 1960 Candidacy.
Unknown author for the New York Times.
Not scanned.

Democrats Ridicule Jaunts By Rockefeller
and Nixon. Written by Earl Mazo for the
Herald tribune. Not scanned.

GOP Congressmen Pick Nixon for '60.
Unknown author for the New York Times.
Not scanned.
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69

69

69

69

69

69

69

1

08/16/1959

08/15/1959

08/16/1959

08/15/1959

08/23/1959

08/17/1959

08/14/1959

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Nixon Presses His Soviet Advantage. Written
by James Reston for the New York Times.
Not scanned.

Rockefeller Plans To Clarify Stand On
Running In '60. Written by Leo Egan for the
New York Times. Not scanned.

Rockefeller Sees Press Tomorrow. Written
by Keith Johnson for the Herald Tribune.
Not scanned.

Nixon Says Polls Are Not A Factor.
Unknown author for the New York Times.
Not scanned.

Rockefeller Assertd He Might Run.
Unknown author for the Herald Tribune. Not
scanned.

Gov. Brown and 1960. Written by James
Reston for the New York Times. Not
scanned.

Rockefeller Declined Bid To Speak in N.H.
Unknown author for unknown newspaper.
Not scanned.
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69 1 08/23/1959 Newspaper Democrats Jeer Publicity "War' Between
Nixon and Rockefeller. Unknown author for
the New York Times. Not scanned.
69 1 08/14/1959 Newspaper Kennedy Fixes. Unknown author for the
Wall Street Journal. Not scanned.
69 1 08/21/1959 Newspaper Rockefeller Begins. Unknown author for the

Wall Street Journal. Not scanned.
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